
 

 
Yuba City High School 

Home of the Honkers! 
Established 1923 

 
 

DISTANCE LEARNING SCHEDULE—Phase 1 
Fall 2020 

YCHS students and teachers will operate on this schedule beginning August 12, 2020  
until notified by YCUSD to move to Phase 2—Hybrid Learning Schedule 

 

Pre-Period 7:20 AM 8:15 AM 55 minutes 

Teacher Office Hours 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30 minutes 

Period 1 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 60 minutes 

Transition 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 15 minutes 

Period 2 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 60 minutes 

Transition 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 15 minutes 

Period 3 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 60 minutes 

Lunch 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 30 minutes 

Period 4 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 60 minutes 

Transition 1:30 PM 1:40 PM 10 minutes 

Intervention  1:40 PM 2:25 PM 45 minutes 

Transition 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 5 minutes 

Teacher Office Hours, 
Lesson Development, 
Loading of Classroom, 
and Collaboration  
Person added. 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 30 minutes 

 
On the following teacher collaboration days, teacher collaboration will begin after 4th period at 1:40pm.  
August 26; Sept 9, 23; October 7, 21; November 4, 18; January 27; February 10, 24; March 10, 24;  
April 21; May 12 


